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Women / AI / D
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Ponce1338
Paragon of VA

9.100 8.900 9.3509.450 36.800
1T 8T 1 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Nickens1337
Paragon of VA

9.050 9.500 8.7008.950 36.200
3 1 6 11 2 

2 

Brittany Krohmer1341
Paragon of VA

9.000 9.250 9.3508.400 36.000
4T 4T 10 2T 3 

3 

Kaitlin McCullen1340
Paragon of VA

8.500 8.900 9.0509.250 35.700
10T 9T 2T 4 4 

4 

Rachel Kirberger1325
Hurricane

8.700 8.850 8.8009.250 35.600
7 10 3T 8 5 

5 

Sarah Ann Story1317
All American

8.875 9.250 8.3009.100 35.525
6 5T 4 12 6 

6 

Sarah Lawler1375
G Force

8.400 9.150 9.2008.650 35.400
13 7 8T 3 7T

7T

Kylee Berry1336
Paragon of VA

9.100 8.300 8.9509.050 35.400
2T 13 5 5 8T

8T

Elena Zweerink1321
Gym Quest

9.000 9.450 8.7508.150 35.350
5T 2 12 9T 9T

9T

Gwyneth McCrae1320
G Force

8.500 9.300 8.9008.650 35.350
11T 3 9T 6T 10T

10T

Sydney Hodges1353
Twist

8.500 8.750 8.9008.850 35.000
12T 11T 7 7T 11 

11 

Aislinn Brady1351
River City

8.600 8.750 8.7508.250 34.350
9 12T 11 10T 12 

12 

Kate Hessler1319
G Force

8.650 9.250 8.1007.700 33.700
8 6T 13 13 13 

13 
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